Sr Questions Answers Choice

1530 CE
1531 CE
1532 CE
1533 CE

1 Babar passed away in

Nauman
Sulaiman
Umer
Akbar

2 Al-Walid -l was succeeded by his broher.

660 CE to 700 CE
650 CE to 720 CE
661 CE to 750 CE
661 CE to 725 CE

3 The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from

1718 CE
1756 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE

4 The French Revolution whihc began in.
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8th Century CE
9th Century CE
10th Century CE
11th Century CE

5 France developed the feudal system to provide security in

907 CE to 1071 CE
909 CE to 1171 CE
909 CEto 1131 CE
911 CEto 1171 CE

6 The Fatimid Dynasty ruled is mach of north Africa from.

Liberty
Equality
Fratenity
All these

7 The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism
form France. It chapmoned the cause of
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Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth

8 Abd-al-Malik Ibn Marwan was the Umayyad Caliph.

cowm»

iran
. Egypt
. Iraq
. Cairo

9 In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.

. 1204 CE
. 1206 CE
. 1208 CE
.1210 CE

10 Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.

Akbar the Great
Jahangir
Humayun

Shah Jahan

11 After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.

Egypt
Iran
Iraq
Spain

12 One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.
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First
Second
Third
Last

13 Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.

In 1118 CE

.In 1125 CE
.IN 1140 CE
.In 1146 CE

14 The city of Edess in Greece was conqured by the Turks.
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. Asians

. Africans
C. Europens
D. Arabs

W >

15 The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.



16

17

18

19

20

The Middle ages was lased from about.

The French Revolution began in.

The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.

Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.

The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.
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. 300 CE to 1500 CE
. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div>

. 600 CE to 1500 CE

1769 CE
1779 CE

1799 CE

Communism
. Imperialism

. Capitalism
Egypt
Turkey

Iraq

. Leonardo Da vinci
. Michelanglo

. Saint Thomas more



