

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Babar passed away in	A. 1530 CE B. 1531 CE C. 1532 CE D. 1533 CE
2	Al-Walid -I was succeeded by his broher.	A. Nauman B. Sulaiman C. Umer D. Akbar
3	The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from	A. 660 CE to 700 CE B. 650 CE to 720 CE C. 661 CE to 750 CE D. 661 CE to 725 CE
4	The French Revolution whihc began in.	A. 1718 CE B. 1756 CE C. 1779 CE D. 1789 CE
5	France developed the feudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
6	The Fatimid Dynasty ruled is mach of north Africa from.	A. 907 CE to 1071 CE B. 909 CE to 1171 CE C. 909 CE to 1131 CE D. 911 CE to 1171 CE
7	The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism form France. It chapmoned the cause of	A. Liberty B. Equality C. Fratenity D. All these
8	Abd-al-Malik Ibn Marwan was the Umayyad Caliph.	A. Second B. Third C. Fourth D. Fifth
9	In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.	A. iran B. Egypt C. Iraq D. Cairo
10	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak founded the Delhi Sultanate in.	A. 1204 CE B. 1206 CE C. 1208 CE D. 1210 CE
11	After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Humayun D. Shah Jahan
12	One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.	A. Egypt B. Iran C. Iraq D. Spain
13	Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
14	The city of Edess in Greece was conqured by the Turks.	A. In 1118 CE B. In 1125 CE C. IN 1140 CE D. In 1146 CE
15	The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.	A. Asians B. Africans C. Europens D. Arabs

16	The Middle ages was lased from about.	A. 300 CE to 1500 CE B. <div>400 CE to 1500 CE</div> C. 500 CE to 1500 CE D. 600 CE to 1500 CE
17	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
18	The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.	A. Communism B. Imperialism C. Feudalism D. Capitalism
19	Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.	A. Cairo B. Egypt C. Turkey D. Iraq
20	The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.	A. Leonardo Da vinci B. Michelanglo C. William Shakespeare D. Saint Thomas more